
| Fire Solutions

12 Clintonville Road, Northford, CT 06472-1610 | 203.484.7161
www.firelite.com | www.silentknight.com | www.systemsensor.com

7

910

11

12

1

1

2

4

3

6

5

3

8

13

14

Small-Medium Business (SMB) Systems
Fire-Lite Alarms, Silent Knight, System Sensor,
and Farenhyt Series Regional Sales Managers

Brian Carlson |  Farenhyt Lead Channel Manager
781.366.2250 | brian.carlson@honeywell.com

Susan Di Leonardo |  Farenhyt Inside Sales
203.484.6141 | susan.dileonardo@honeywell.com

Doug Schumacher | Sr. Director of Sales - West
630.715.8267 | doug.schumacher@honeywell.com

Ross Felton |  Director of Sales - East
910.916.1379 | ross.felton@honeywell.com

Amanda Hoskins
253.225.8298
amanda.hoskins@honeywell.com

Tyler Roby 
925.557.8002
tyler.roby@honeywell.com

Brian Beltran
213.310.1124
brian.beltran@honeywell.com

Mike Mamber 
972.369.2433
michael.mamber@honeywell.com

Randy Reyna 
210.241.9396
randy.reyna@honeywell.com

Carlos Romo 
214.548.8771
carlos.romo@honeywell.com

Bill Walker
815.687.6745
bill.walker@honeywell.com

Sarah Crossman 
508.277.4324
sarah.crossman@honeywell.com

Vince Flukey
609.432.4146
vincent.flukey@honeywell.com

Trey Clark 
502.377.7481
trey.clark@honeywell.com 

Benjamin Robbins 
757.784.3585
ben.robbins@honeywell.com

Heather Hamilton 
252.521.5635
heather.hamilton@honeywell.com

Drew Doring
404.927.4895
andrew.doring@honeywell.com

Heather Hamilton (Interim) 
252.521.5635
heather.hamilton@honeywell.com
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